

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.AS.No.572 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	06.08.2026	<u>VGKR, J</u> It was represented by Sri M.K. Raj Kumar, learned counsel for the respondents, that a regular appeal is not maintainable against the award passed by the Court below. At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 11.08.2026. _____ VGKR, J ANS	

--	--	--	--