

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. AS.No.572 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.08.2026	<u>VGKR, J</u> Heard learned counsel on both sides. Perused the Registry Note along with the enclosures. The Registry is hereby instructed to register the present case as LAAS and list the matter before the appropriate Bench at the earliest point of time. _____ VGKR,J LSP	